ΑM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2	
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 05-10-2013		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ADM-13-327			5. PROJECT NO.(if applicable)			
6. ISS	SUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6)				CODE 3100		
!	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Nancy Lamon-Kritikos Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555							
8. NAI	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	31.309	1989	(X)	9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION I	NO.		
ER	NST & YOUNG LLP	**	9B. DATED (SEE IT			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
11	01 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW		÷		-	10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS23F9794H NRC-H				
WA	SHINGTON DC 200054213	,				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	095347159	FACILITY CODE				09-26-2012				
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	NS				
KN RE by and		E DESIGNATED FOR THE R ue of this amendment you de nakes reference to the solicitates: 095347159 NAICS:	ECEIF sire to ation a	or OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer aireand this amendment, a 11 PSC: R799	OR TO ady su and is	THE HOUR AND DATE shmitted, such change m received prior to the open AIMIS: 131928	SPEC ay be	CIFIED MAY made		
	0b1	R: 2013-40-51-P-211 ligate: \$100,000				······································				
		ES ONLY TO MODIFICA' HE CONTRACT/ORDER I								
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	TH IN IT	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR				٠. · · ·	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	JANT TO AUTHORITY OF								
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) In a	ccordance with Consi	dera	tion and Obliga	tion	- Delivery Order	s			
E. IN	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, s	required to sign this documer	nt and	retum 0	copie	s to the issuing office.				
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI			***						
The	purpose of this modification is	to increase fundin	ng "b	y \$100,000, f:	rom	\$450,000 to \$55	50,00	00.		
See	page two (2) for details.		े <i>व</i>	•						
rota rota	iod of Performance: September 28, al Obligated Amount: \$550,000 (Cr al Ceiling (Exclusive of Options) al Ceiling (Inclusive of Options)	HANGED) : \$799,799.52 (UNC	CHAN	GED)	G E D)					
A11	other terms and conditions remain	in the same.								
Except	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	nged, ren	nains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	effect.				
15A. N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Nancy Lamon-Kritikos Contracting Officer							
15B, C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED VEGE		ITED ATAITES OF AMERICA		eu D	1	6C. DATE SIGNED	- 1	
	(C) and an extraction of the state of the state of			(Clarature o	Contro	etine Office		9117,15		

4.00

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

Section 1

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



The purpose of this modification is to increase funding by \$100,000 from \$450,000 to \$550,000.

Delivery order NRC-HQ-12-F-10-0003 is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. Section A.7 Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders Part (c) is hereby revised as follows:
 - (c) "The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$550,000.00. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the order ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this order, in accordance with FAR Part 43 Modifications. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk and may not be reimbursed by the Government.

The summary of obligations from date of award through this modification is as follows:

Basic Award:

\$100,000

Modification #1:

\$350,000

Modification #2:

\$100,000

Total Obligations:

\$550,000

This modification obligates \$100,000 in FY2013 funds by \$1

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.